WARRIOR W0206
PEMCMYCOBbIN CTAHOK
KOMBUHUPOBAHHbIN 2 B 1

Model |Mo3. |HaumeHoBaHue DESCRIPTION Kon-so
wo206 |1 PykoAaTKa KNOB

w0206 |2 Ban nepekntovarowmii li SHAFT Il 1
wo206 |3 Ban nepekntoyatolmii SHIFTING SHANFT 1
wo0206 |4 WTndT 5 x 25 PIN 2 5*25 2
w0206 |5 BuHT M6 x 20 SCREW M6*20 4
W0206 |6 Kopnyc kopobku nogav GEAR CASE 1
wo206 |7 LWnoHka A4 x 10 KEY A4*10 1
w0206 |8 LnoHka A4 x 40 KEY A4*40 1
wo206 |9 MpyxuHa SPRING 1
wo0206 |10 Wapuk 5 BALL25 1
wo206 (11 Bunka nepekntoyeHma SHIFTING 1
wo206 [12 BvHT M6 x 12 SCREW M6*12 1
wo206 |13 Koneco 3y6uaToe GEAR 1
w0206 (14 Kopobka nogau GEAR BOX 1
wo206 |15 MoAWWNHUK Wapukosbin 6202 BALL BEARING 6202 1
Wo0206 |16 Konbuo 35 RING 2 35 1
wo206 |17 LWarba WASHER 1
w0206 |18 Koneco 3ybuyatoe Bana pexyLiero CUTTER GEAR 1
wo206 |19 Koneco 3ybuaToe Bana | GEAR OF SHAFT | 1
w0206 |20 LWnoHka A4 x 7 KEY A4*7 2
wo206 |21 Ban | SHAFT I 1
w0206 |22 Ban I SHAFT II 1
w0206 (23 Koneco 3y6uaToe Bana ll GEAR OF SHAFT Il 1
W0206 (24 Lenb CHAIN 1
w0206 |[25 KpoHwTeiH BACKET 1
W0206 |26 Lanba 8 WASHER 2 8 1
wWo0206 |27 BuHT M8 x 16 SCREW M8*16 1
w0206 |28 Ban SHAFT 1
w0206 |29 HaTtaxuTtenb GEAR TENSIONER 2
wo0206 |30 Ban nogatowmii INFEED SHAFT 1
wo206 |31 Koneco 3ybuaTtoe nogatolee INFEED GEAR 1




w0206 |[32 Konbuo 15 RING <215 1
wo206 (33 LWanba npy*KMHHaA 6 LOCK WASHER 2 6 1
w0206 (34 BuHT M6 x 40 SCREW M6*40 4
w0206 |35 Konbuo 12 RING 212 1
w0206 |36 LWarba WASHER 1
wo206 (37 Maka M8 NUT M8 1
wo206 |38 MoawunnHuK wapukosbin 61900 BALL BEARING 61900 5
wo0206 |[39 MoAWwnNHUK WapukoBsbin 61901 BALL BEARING 61901 1
w0206 (101 Konbuo 15 RING 15 2
w0206 (102 3Bé3a04Ka CHAIN SPORCKET 2
wo206 [103 KpoHwTeinH ponnka ROLLER BRACKET 4
W0206 |104 Ponuk ROLLER 2
w0206 |[105 Maneu npoTnBoOTOPACHIBAOLWUIA ANTI-KICKBACK FINGER |35
Wo0206 |106 BTynka pacnopHasa SPACER 36
w0206 [107 Ban SHAFT 1
W0206 |[108 BTynka pacnopHas SPACER

Wo206 1109 1B:IHT C WeCTUTPaHHbIM WANLEM VB X CAP SCREW M6*12 13
w0206 |[110 KpblLWKa KNMHOpeMEHHOM Nepeaayn BELT COVER 1
Wo206 1111 1B:IHT C WeCTUTPaHHbIM WANLEM VB X PHI HEAD SCREW M6*12 |2
w0206 (112 LWkns PULLEY 1
wo206 (113 LLar6ba nnockas 8 FLAT WASHER 2 8 1
w0206 [114 BuHT M6 X 16 HEX BOLT M8*16 1
w0206 [115 PemeHb O 1250 BELTO1250 2
w0206 [116 LWanba npy*KMHHaA 8 LOCK WASHER 2 8 4
wo206 (117 BuHT M8 x 40 CAP SCREW M8*40 4
Wo0206 [118 CTpy»KKOOTpaKaTtenb CHIP GUARD 1
wo206 [119 LLarba nnockas 6 FLAT WASHER 2 6 9
Wo0206 |[120 Mpy*nHa SPRING 4
w0206 (121 LWnoHka C4 x 10 KEY A4*10 2
W0206 (122 CTpy»KKOOTpaxaTtenb CHIP GUARD 1
wo206 [123 KaHan gna otcoca onunok DUST CHUTE 1
w0206 |[124 BuHT M5 x 10 CAP SCREW M5*10 3
w0206 |[125 LLarba nnockas 5 FLAT WASHER 5 6
W0206 [126 bapawek WING NUT 3
wo206 [127 LWarba npyxuHHan 4 LOCK WASHER 4 3
Wo0206 |[128 CTpy»KKOOTpaKaTtenb CHIP GUARD 1
w0206 [129 Maika M10 NUT M10 4




wo206 (130 Ban perynnpoBoYHbIi ADJUST SHAFT 4
w0206 (131 Ban peryanpoBOYHbIi ADJUST SHAFT 4
wWo0206 (132 Mavika M22 x 1,5 NUT M22*1.5 4
Wwo0206 |[133 PykoaTka HANDLE 1
Wo0206 [134 WnoHka C5 x 15 KEY A5*20 1
w0206 |[135 MnaHKa NnpuXMmMHaAa GIB 6
wo206 [136 BWHT ycTaHOBOYHbI M8 x 16 SET SCREW M8*16 18
w0206 |[137 MnaHKa NpuXMmMHaAa GIB 3
w0206 |[138 LWarba WASHER 6
Wwo0206 |[139 Hox BLADE 3
Wo0206 [140 BuHT M5 x 10 FLAT CAP SCREW M5*10 |6
w0206 [141 Ban pexyLwuit CUTTER HEAD 1
w0206 [142 MoAWwnnHUK Wwapukosbin 6203 BALL BEARING 6203 1
w0206 [143 Pama BepxHAas UPPER FRAME 1
w0206 [144 MnacTnHa orpaHnunTeNbHaA LIMIT PLATE 1
BVIHT C KpecToobpa3HbIM WANLEM VI X|FLAT HEAD  SCREW
w0206 |145 | ME*10 2
w0206 [146 TabanyKa ¢ NacnopTHbIMU AaHHbBIMM SHAFT 1
w0206 [147  |Wrtudr 3*20 PIN 3*20 1
w0206 (148  |raitka M8 NUT M8 1
W0206 (149  |Bo6bliwka pyukm HAND WHEEL 1
wo206 [150 Watiba 8 FLAT WASHER 8 1
wo206 [151 BuHT M8%*35 CAP SCREW M8*35 1
w0206 |[201 MoAWwnnHUK Wwapukosbin 6201 BALL BEARING 6201 4
W0206 [202 Ponuk ROLLOR 2
w0206 |[203 Ban SHAFT 2
W0206 |204 Ban cneunanbHbli SPECIAL SHAFT 4
w0206 |[205 LLarba nnockas 8 FLAT WASHER 2 8 4
w0206 (206 LWainba npy*KMHHanA 8 LOCK WASHER 2 8 7
W0206 (207 BuHT M8 x 25 SCREW M8*25 4
W0206 |[208 OcHoBaHue BASE 1
w0206 [209 3B&3a04Ka SPROCKET 1
W0206 |210 BWHT ycTaHOBOYHbIN M6 X 6 SET SCREW M6*6 2
wo206 [211 Konbuo 12 RING <212 1
W0206 [212 3Bé3404Ka SPROCKET 1
wosoe 123 :Eg;f;iﬁ;mr:o”eca 3YBHaTOTO| 1y £ GEAR BRACKET 1
w0206 (214 LLlanba nnockan 8 FLAT WASHER 2 8 9
w0206 (215 BuHT M8 x 16 SCREW M8*16 1




w0206 [216 3B&3a04Ka SPROCKET 2
W0206 |[217 Lenb CHAIN 1
w0206 [218 LWkana SCALE 2
Wo0206 (219 BuvHT M6 x 12 SCREW M6*12 16
w0206 |[220 LLarba nnockas 6 FLAT WASHER 2 6 8
W0206 [221 Kpblwka nesas LEFT COVER 1
w0206 (222 CroWka POST 4
w0206 (223 LWanba nnockan 6 FLAT WASHER 2 6 4
w0206 (224 BUHT NnoAbEMHBIN ELEVATION SCREW 2
W0206 [225 LWrndT 3 x 20 PIN 3*20 3
w0206 |[226 BuHT M6 x 16 SCREW M6*16 4
w0206 [227 LWanba npy*KMHHaA 6 LOCK WASHER 2 6 12
w0206 (228 BuHT M8 x 20 SCREW M8%*20 12
Wo0206 (229 BuHT M5 x 10 SCREW M5*10 2
wo206 (230 YKasaTenb npasbli RIGHT POINTER 1
W0206 [231 YKaszatenb POINTER 1
w0206 [232 Cron TABLE 1
w0206 |[233 MnaHKa KpenéxHaa npasas FIX BAR RIGHT 1
w0206 [234 MnaHKa KpenéxkHaa nesasn FIX BAR LEFT 1
w0206 |[235 Ynop napannenbHblii FENCE 2
w0206 [236 Ban onopHbI SUPPORT SHAFT 1
W0206 |[237 Konogka Henoagu»KHasn FIXED BLOCK 2
w0206 [238 PykoaTka ¢dukcmpytowaa M8 x 25 LOCK HANDLE M8*25 2
w0206 |[239 Konbuo 20 RING 2 20 2
w0206 |[240 MoawunnHuk wapukosbin 6004 BALL BEARING 6004 2
W0206 [241 MnactnHa PLATE 1
W0206 (242 Ban TRANSMISSION SHAFT 1
w0206 (243 KpoHwTenH BRACKET 4
W0206 [244 KpbIwKa npasan RIGHT COVER 1
w0206 |[301 CraHuHa STAND 1
wo206 |[302 KpblwkKa COVER 2
wo0206 (303 BuHT M6 x 20 SCREW M6*20 8
w0206 [304 LLarba nnockas 6 FLAT WASHER 6 8
wo0206 (305 Farika M8 NUT M8 12
wo206 |[306 LWarba npy*uHHan 8 LOCK WASHER 2 8 12
wo206 (307 LWanba yBennyeHHan 8 BIG WASHER 2 8 8
wo206 |[308 Mnuta asuratena MOTOR PLATE 1




wo206 |[309 LLkne asuratena MOTOR PULLEY 1
w0206 |[310 BWHT ycTaHOBOYHbI M6 x 10 SET SCREW M6*10 1
wo0206 (311 LWnoHka C8 x 40 KEY C8*40 1
w0206 |[312 Jsuratens MOTOR 1
wo206 (313 MNposoaka asuratena MOTOR WIRE 1
wo206 (314 Bont M8 x 30 BOLT M8%*30 4
wo206 |[315 KpblwKa BbIkAtOYaTena SWITCH COVER 1
W0206 |316 Pbluar nogbEmHbIN LEFTING LEVER 4
wWo0206 (317 Konbuo 12 RING 212 4
wo206 (318 LWanba nnockan 8 FLAT WASHER 2 8 12
wo0206 (319 BuHT M8 x 16 SCREW M8*16 4
Wo0206 (320 BuHT M8 x 25 SCREW M8*25 4
wo206 (321 Kabenb cunosoi POWER CORD 1
W0206 |[322 BTynkKa 3awnuTHanA KabenbHan STRAIN RELIEF 1
wo206 (323 Camopes no metanny ST3,5 x 16 METAL SCREW ST3.5*16 (3
W0206 |[324 Bbikntovatenob SWITCH 1
w0206 |[325 Camopes no metanny ST3,9 x 10 METAL SCREW ST3.9*10 (1
w0206 (326 Maka M5 NUT M5 2
w0206 (327 Lar6ba 3ybuatasa 5 GEAR WASHER 2 5 2
Wo206 1328 1B:IHT C WeCTUTPaHHAbIM WAWLEM V5 X CAP SCREW M5*12 5
w0206 |[239 HoxKa FOOT 4




